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Link na proizvod: https://www.kamionskarampa.eu/3008201Ig-ahura-svornjaka-2023-20-mm-dhollandia-p-16.html

Opis proizvoda

Cahura svornjaka Dhollandia.
Unutarnji promjer

Vanjski promijer:
Sirina:
Poziv na broj:

M1820.20T
M0657

3008201LG Cahura svornjaka
20/23-20 mm Dhollandia

Bruto cijena
Neto cijena

Dostupnost

20 mm

23 mm
20 mm

3.52 Euro
2.86 Euro

Dostupan

generiran je u programu shopGold
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